
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502812
DATE : 30.05.2025

REQ TITLE : NISSAN SPARE PARTS.

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0001 - LAGER 0001

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502599

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2800005294 FAN_TYPE: CLUTCH; MFR: NISSAN: MPN:
2108286G0A: APPLICATION: ENGINEZ24S; NISSAN

         4 EA

2 2800009540 BEARING_TYPE: INNER, REAR WHEEL; MFR:
NISSAN: MPN: 43210AG000:APPLICATION: NISSAN
X-TRAIL

         8 EA

3 2800007476 BEARING_TYPE: FRONT HUB; MFR: NISSAN: MPN:
40210-2Y000: APPLICATION:NISSAN X-TRAIL

         4 EA

4 2800010598 KIT_TYPE: DISC PAD, REAR; MFR: NISSAN: MPN:
D4060VS21A: APPLICATION:NISSAN PICKUP

         2 EA

5 2800007342 COMPOUND_SEALING; TYPE: LIQUID GASKET; MFR:
NISSAN: MPN: C8320-00330:APPLICATION: NISSAN
XTERRA

         5 EA

6 2800010831 OIL_GEAR; CONTAINER: IRON CAN; TYPE:
AUTO/CONTINUOUSLY VARIABLETRANSMISSION;
MFR: NISSAN: MPN: KLE5200004: APPLICATION:
NISSAN ALTI
MA

         5 EA

7 2800007155 CONNECTOR_TYPE: WATER HOSE; MFR: NISSAN:
MPN: 14075-VJ600: APPLICATION:NISSAN PICKUP

         5 EA

8 2800007482 OUTLET_TYPE: WATER; MFR: NISSAN: MPN:
11060-VJ201: APPLICATION: NISSANPICKUP

         5 EA

9 2800007352 MOUNT_TYPE: ENGINE REAR; MFR: NISSAN: MPN:          3 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502812
DATE : 30.05.2025

REQ TITLE : NISSAN SPARE PARTS.

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0001 - LAGER 0001

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502599

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

11320-8H800: APPLICATION:NISSAN X-TRAIL

10 2800005501 KIT_TYPE: REAR DISC BRAKE PAD; MFR: NISSAN:
MPN: D4060-JA00J:APPLICATION: NISSAN X-TRAIL

         5 EA

11 2800008155 GASKET_TYPE: ROCKER COVER; MFR: NISSAN:
MPN: 13270-3TS0A: APPLICATION:NISSAN X-TRAIL;
2015

         5 EA

12 2800006918 TIGHTENER_TYPE: AUTO, BELT; MFR: NISSAN: MPN:
11955-6N202: MFR: NISSAN:MPN: 11955-6N20B:
ADDITIONAL INFO: ASSY; APPLICATION: NISSAN
 X-TRAIL

         2 EA

13 2800008160 INSULATOR_TYPE: LH, ENGINE MOUNTING; MFR:
NISSAN: MPN: 112204BA0A:APPLICATION: NISSAN
X-TRAIL; 2015

         5 EA

14 2800008142 COIL_ELECTRICAL; FUNCTION: IGNITION;
ELECTRICAL RATING: 12V; MFR:NISSAN: MPN:
22448-8H315: APPLICATION: NISSAN X-TRAIL; 2012

         4 EA

15 2800005743 FILTER_AIR; SIZE: (14 X 79MM) ID, 154MM OD,
190MM HT; MFR: NISSAN: MPN:A6546-T3401:
APPLICATION: NISSAN TERRANO STATION WAGON;
1998
-99

         5 EA

16 2800004296 FILTER_AIR; SIZE: 6.61IN WD, 11.07IN HT, 1.38IN          8 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502812
DATE : 30.05.2025

REQ TITLE : NISSAN SPARE PARTS.

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0001 - LAGER 0001

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502599

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

THK; ELEMENT MATERIAL:ENHANCED CELLULOSE;
TYPE: PANEL; HOUSING MATERIAL: RUBBERIZED
; MFR:NISSAN: MPN: 16546-74S00: APPLICATION:
NISSAN X-TRAIL

17 2300001387 BELT_V; MFR: NISSAN: MPN: 11720-6N20A:
APPLICATION: NISSAN X-TRAIL

         5 EA

18 2800016705 SOCKET KIT TIE ROD, NISSAN X-TRAIL,
PN:D85204BA0A

         2 EA

19 2800007129 LINK_TYPE: TRANSVERSE, LH; MFR: NISSAN: MPN:
54508H31A: ADDITIONAL INFO:COMPLETE

         5 EA

20 2800007130 LINK_TYPE: TRANSVERSE, RH; MFR: NISSAN: MPN:
545008H31A: ADDITIONALINFO: COMPLETE

         4 EA

21 2800011596 KIT_CONTAINS: DISC BRAKE PAD; MFR: NISSAN:
MPN: D1MFM4KJ1J: APPLICATION:NISSAN PICKUP

         3 EA

22 2800019682 SOCKET TIE ROD, OTR, NISSAN XTRAIL,
PN:D85200P71A

         8 SET

23 2800006743 ARM_TYPE: FRONT SUSPENSION, LH; MFR: NISSAN:
MPN: 545012S688:APPLICATION: ENGINE KA24DE;
NISSAN

         5 EA

24 2800006278 LINK_TYPE: FRONT SUSPENSION, LOWER RH; MFR:
NISSAN: MPN: 545002S688:APPLICATION: ENGINE
KA24; NISSAN

         5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502812
DATE : 30.05.2025

REQ TITLE : NISSAN SPARE PARTS.

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0001 - LAGER 0001

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502599

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

25 2800006924 MOUNT_TYPE: INSULATOR, ENGINE FRONT; MFR:
NISSAN: MPN: 11210-8H30E:APPLICATION: NISSAN
X-TRAIL

         3 EA

26 2800005288 BEARING_TYPE: CLUTCH RELEASE; MFR: NISSAN:
MPN: 30502-69F10:APPLICATION: ENGINE
K424DE/Z24S; NISSAN PICK-UP

         8 EA

27 2800005360 DISC_TYPE: CLUTCH; MFR: NISSAN: MPN:
30100-VJ218: ADDITIONAL INFO:
ASSY;APPLICATION: NISSAN PICKUP; 2005

         8 EA

28 2800005336 COVER_TYPE: CLUTCH; MFR: NISSAN: MPN:
30210-3S620: ADDITIONAL INFO:ASSY;
APPLICATION: NISSAN PICKUP; 2005

         8 EA

29 2800007126 PUMP_PROCESS FLUID: FUEL; MFR: NISSAN: MPN:
17040-VK01A: ADDITIONALINFO: COMPLETE; POS:
039-1

         4 EA

30 2800006240 PUMP_PROCESS FLUID: WATER; MFR: NISSAN:
MPN: B1010VJ226: ADDITIONALINFO: ASSY;
APPLICATION: ENGINE KA24DE; NISSAN

         4 EA

31 2800004306 PLUG_SPARK; MFR: NISSAN: MPN: 22401-8H516:
APPLICATION: NISSAN X-TRAIL

        32 EA

32 2800006199 FILTER_FUEL; SIZE: 2.2IN OD, 4.8IN HT; FILTERING
RETENTION: 13MICRON;ELEMENT MATERIAL:

         7 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502812
DATE : 30.05.2025

REQ TITLE : NISSAN SPARE PARTS.

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0001 - LAGER 0001

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502599

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

CELLULOSE; TYPE: IN-LINE; MFR: NISSAN: MPN:16
4000W01A: APPLICATION: ENGINE TB45; NISSAN

33 2800009104 GASKET_TYPE: ROCKER COVER; MFR: NISSAN:
MPN: 13270-8H301: APPLICATION:NISSAN URVAN;
2010

         3 EA

34 2800006764 ROD END_TYPE: TIE, STEERING, RELAY; MFR:
NISSAN: MPN: D8560-VK90A:APPLICATION: NISSAN
PICKUP

         4 EA

35 2800006763 ROD END_TYPE: TIE, RH; MFR: NISSAN: MPN:
D8510-VK90A: ADDITIONAL INFO:ASSY

         8 EA

36 2800007577 ABSORBER_SHOCK; TYPE: REAR LH/RH; MFR:
NISSAN: MPN: 55303-EQ026:APPLICATION: NISSAN
X-TRAIL

         2 EA

37 2800006245 CYLINDER_HYDRAULIC; TYPE: REAR WHEEL; MFR:
NISSAN: MPN: 441003W40A:APPLICATION: ENGINE
KA24; NISSAN

         4 EA

38 2800006715 PISTON_MFR: SUZUKI MOTOR CORP: MPN:
12100-78831: ADDITIONAL INFO:PACKAGE TYPE:
SET; APPLICATION: ENGINE J24; SUZUKI GRAND
VITARA; 2
.4L;POS: 638

         3 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502812
DATE : 30.05.2025

REQ TITLE : NISSAN SPARE PARTS.

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0001 - LAGER 0001

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502599

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
NISSAN SPARE PARTS.

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 6  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


